
RUN AWAY FROM DRUGS 5K

SATURDAY, MAY 13, 2023

EAST LIVERPOOL, OHIO

10:15AM GUNSTART

PLACE FIRST LAST DIVISION TIME

1 MADDOX ROACH OVERALL MALE 17:48

2 KALLIN GHRISE OVERALL MALE 21:44

3 NATHAN SCHWERHA OVERALL MALE 21:44

4 BRAXTON ADKINS M 15-19 22:51

5 MELANIE ROWLEY OVERALL FEMALE 22:52

6 NICHOLAS ALDRICH M 15-19 23:01

7 GARRIECK COOPER M 14 & UNDER 23:05

8 KODIE FENNELL M 14 & UNDER 23:11

9 DEREK DRINNON M 20-29 23:41

10 SAMANTHA GREEN OVERALL FEMALE 24:52

11 DEONTE SLAPPY M 14 & UNDER 25:04

12 FRANKIE FISHER M 14 & UNDER 26:42

13 CURTIS RAMIREZ M 15-19 26:47

14 ADELINE ECKLER OVERALL FEMALE 27:09

15 FRANK FISHER M 40-49 27:10

16 ANDREW ENGLISH M 30-39 27:10

17 ALLY FURMAN F 15-19 27:26

18 AUSTIN DENNIS M 15-19 27:41

19 MICHAEL DENNIS M 15-19 27:58

20 DAMINYKA LISK F 14 & UNDER 28:04

21 DERION CARNES M 14 & UNDER 28:46

22 JOCELYN DAVIS F 14 & UNDER 29:02

23 NICHOLAS COREY M 15-19 29:39

24 NATHAN DOBBINS M 14 & UNDER 29:45

25 REECE LUDWIG F 15-19 29:48

26 WYATT BATES M 14 & UNDER 30:17

27 KAIDEN GOATLEY M 14 & UNDER 30:18

28 ADAM MARCANO M 15-19 30:19

29 RYDER PALMER M 15-19 30:28

30 LAILA WOLFE F 15-19 30:31

31 KEELEY SMITH F 15-19 30:32

32 AYNSLEY GALEOTI F 15-19 30:38

33 BRADY FENNELL M 14 & UNDER 31:32

34 HADDEN HARRINGTON F 15-19 31:32

35 AMY HARDMAN F 50-59 31:34

36 KALEB HANLON M 15-19 31:45



37 OWEN FREDRITZ M 15-19 31:49

38 FAITH BROKAW F 14 & UNDER 31:50

39 LAYLA KOSTER F 15-19 31:51

40 ALANA DESMITH F 14 & UNDER 32:12

41 ANGELICA JONES F 15-19 32:12

42 JJ FURMAN M 50-59 32:18

43 SHAWN FREDRITZ M 40-49 32:18

44 HUNTER ESTELL M 14 & UNDER 32:30

45 ELIJAH STEPHENSON M 14 & UNDER 33:09

46 CHLOE GALEOTI F 15-19 33:21

47 EMILY HERNANDEZ F 14 & UNDER 33:33

48 LETICIA RAMIREZ F 40-49 33:35

49 TATUM FINK F 14 & UNDER 33:42

50 ISAIAH SUMMER M 14 & UNDER 34:20

51 JAYDEN BOYD M 14 & UNDER 34:23

52 LIVIA CHAMBERS F 14 & UNDER 34:48

53 HADLEY DOBBINS F 14 & UNDER 35:32

54 GRADY WRIGHT M 14 & UNDER 35:39

55 CAITLYN RANDOLPH F 14 & UNDER 35:56

56 DRAKE MUSCHWECK M 14 & UNDER 35:59

57 PARKER DETCHAN M 14 & UNDER 36:43

58 OWEN DAVIS M 14 & UNDER 37:33

59 JOHN BURKETT M 14 & UNDER 38:23

60 LUCAS BATES M 14 & UNDER 38:29

61 JEREMIAH ELLIOTT M 14 & UNDER 38:44

62 NAVAEH ELLIOTT F 15-19 38:50

63 GABRIELLE DAWSON F 15-19 38:59

64 JESSICA ADKINS F 30-39 39:01

65 HEATHER MCCUNE F 30-39 39:05

66 WAYLON COURTWRIGHT M 15-19 39:09

67 RODNEY CUNNINGHAM M 14 & UNDER 39:10

68 ALAYNA DYKE F 14 & UNDER 39:22

69 AUBREY YOHO F 14 & UNDER 39:23

70 MARIAH CARNES F 14 & UNDER 39:24

71 BROOKLYN MCCREADY F 14 & UNDER 39:36

72 CAMDIN SNYDER F 14 & UNDER 39:37

73 JULIANNA BURKETT F 15-19 40:33

74 AHKYA POTTS F 15-19 40:33

75 LOGAN DONALDSON M 14 & UNDER 41:30

76 GABRIELLA DONALDSON F 15-19 41:30

77 KENNEDY DOBBINS F 14 & UNDER 42:12

78 GABRIELLE JOHNSON F 14 & UNDER 42:14

79 JENNA JONES F 15-19 43:28



80 AVA WESNEY F 14 & UNDER 43:31

81 KA'JAN PERRY M 14 & UNDER 43:32

82 ALICESON ALVAREZ F 15-19 43:35

83 VIERA WILLIS F 15-19 43:38

84 SIRUS ELLIOTT M 14 & UNDER 43:41

85 ELIJAH GROGG M 15-19 43:43

86 HONESTYE HULL F 14 & UNDER 43:56

87 JOSE GARCIA M 15-19 44:27

88 SUSAN ELLIOTT F 40-49 44:38

89 SHYLAH KEENER F 30-39 45:32

90 DATONA WISE M 14 & UNDER 45:34

91 CAMERON ESTELL F 14 & UNDER 45:41

92 NATILA BAJWA F 15-19 45:52

93 AZKA BAJWA F 14 & UNDER 46:13

94 HAYLEIGH GARTNER F 14 & UNDER 46:13

95 JAVAUGHAN BOCVIER M 15-19 47:12

96 SYDNEY WESTERWEN F 15-19 47:12

97 KYLIE WRIGHT F 40-49 47:17

98 ANDREA DOBBINS F 40-49 47:17

99 STEPHANIE DAVIS F 30-39 47:18

100 APRIL REYNOLDS F 30-39 48:04

101 AMIA AMMON F 14 & UNDER 48:15

102 BLAKE HEADEN M 50-59 48:42

103 KHALIYAH PACK F 15-19 49:00

104 OWEN FENNELL M 15-19 49:01

105 LUKAS HARRINGTON M 14 & UNDER 49:01

106 AMY MILLER F 40-49 49:49

107 LISA FENNELL F 40-49 49:50

108 MIA WILLIAMS F 15-19 50:40

109 PEGGY LASCOLA F 60 & UP 50:55

110 PAM ALLISON F 60 & UP 50:59

111 TAYLOR BLANER F 20-29 52:01

112 BRENDA PILARCIK F 40-49 52:01

113 AMY FURMAN F 50-59 52:17

114 JAIME FREDRITZ F 40-49 52:18

115 BRADY FREDRITZ M 20-29 52:19

116 ACACIRA KARAFFA F 14 & UNDER 53:00

117 ASHTON LOGAN M 14 & UNDER 53:50

118 WHITNEY WASHINGTON F 60 & UP 53:54

119 MALLORY WOOLEY F 20-29 54:01

120 JOYCE BANGOR F 60 & UP 54:10

121 ROSALIA BILLINGSLEY F 40-49 54:17

122 LONNA WOLFE F 14 & UNDER 55:37



123 JAMIE WRIGHT F 30-39 56:04

124 CHRISTINE DAVIS F 30-39 56:04

FEMALE AGE GROUPS

PLACE FIRST LAST DIVISION TIME

5 MELANIE ROWLEY OVERALL FEMALE 22:52

10 SAMANTHA GREEN OVERALL FEMALE 24:52

14 ADELINE ECKLER OVERALL FEMALE 27:09

PLACE FIRST LAST DIVISION TIME

20 DAMINYKA LISK F 14 & UNDER 28:04

22 JOCELYN DAVIS F 14 & UNDER 29:02

38 FAITH BROKAW F 14 & UNDER 31:50

40 ALANA DESMITH F 14 & UNDER 32:12

47 EMILY HERNANDEZ F 14 & UNDER 33:33

49 TATUM FINK F 14 & UNDER 33:42

52 LIVIA CHAMBERS F 14 & UNDER 34:48

53 HADLEY DOBBINS F 14 & UNDER 35:32

55 CAITLYN RANDOLPH F 14 & UNDER 35:56

68 ALAYNA DYKE F 14 & UNDER 39:22

69 AUBREY YOHO F 14 & UNDER 39:23

70 MARIAH CARNES F 14 & UNDER 39:24

71 BROOKLYN MCCREADY F 14 & UNDER 39:36

72 CAMDIN SNYDER F 14 & UNDER 39:37

77 KENNEDY DOBBINS F 14 & UNDER 42:12

78 GABRIELLE JOHNSON F 14 & UNDER 42:14

80 AVA WESNEY F 14 & UNDER 43:31

86 HONESTYE HULL F 14 & UNDER 43:56

91 CAMERON ESTELL F 14 & UNDER 45:41

93 AZKA BAJWA F 14 & UNDER 46:13

94 HAYLEIGH GARTNER F 14 & UNDER 46:13

101 AMIA AMMON F 14 & UNDER 48:15

116 ACACIRA KARAFFA F 14 & UNDER 53:00

122 LONNA WOLFE F 14 & UNDER 55:37

PLACE FIRST LAST DIVISION TIME

17 ALLY FURMAN F 15-19 27:26

25 REECE LUDWIG F 15-19 29:48

30 LAILA WOLFE F 15-19 30:31

31 KEELEY SMITH F 15-19 30:32

32 AYNSLEY GALEOTI F 15-19 30:38



34 HADDEN HARRINGTON F 15-19 31:32

39 LAYLA KOSTER F 15-19 31:51

41 ANGELICA JONES F 15-19 32:12

46 CHLOE GALEOTI F 15-19 33:21

62 NAVAEH ELLIOTT F 15-19 38:50

63 GABRIELLE DAWSON F 15-19 38:59

73 JULIANNA BURKETT F 15-19 40:33

74 AHKYA POTTS F 15-19 40:33

76 GABRIELLA DONALDSON F 15-19 41:30

79 JENNA JONES F 15-19 43:28

82 ALICESON ALVAREZ F 15-19 43:35

83 VIERA WILLIS F 15-19 43:38

92 NATILA BAJWA F 15-19 45:52

96 SYDNEY WESTERWEN F 15-19 47:12

103 KHALIYAH PACK F 15-19 49:00

108 MIA WILLIAMS F 15-19 50:40

PLACE FIRST LAST DIVISION TIME

111 TAYLOR BLANER F 20-29 52:01

119 MALLORY WOOLEY F 20-29 54:01

PLACE FIRST LAST DIVISION TIME

64 JESSICA ADKINS F 30-39 39:01

65 HEATHER MCCUNE F 30-39 39:05

89 SHYLAH KEENER F 30-39 45:32

99 STEPHANIE DAVIS F 30-39 47:18

100 APRIL REYNOLDS F 30-39 48:04

123 JAMIE WRIGHT F 30-39 56:04

124 CHRISTINE DAVIS F 30-39 56:04

PLACE FIRST LAST DIVISION TIME

48 LETICIA RAMIREZ F 40-49 33:35

88 SUSAN ELLIOTT F 40-49 44:38

97 KYLIE WRIGHT F 40-49 47:17

98 ANDREA DOBBINS F 40-49 47:17

106 AMY MILLER F 40-49 49:49

107 LISA FENNELL F 40-49 49:50

112 BRENDA PILARCIK F 40-49 52:01

114 JAIME FREDRITZ F 40-49 52:18

121 ROSALIA BILLINGSLEY F 40-49 54:17

PLACE FIRST LAST DIVISION TIME



35 AMY HARDMAN F 50-59 31:34

113 AMY FURMAN F 50-59 52:17

PLACE FIRST LAST DIVISION TIME

109 PEGGY LASCOLA F 60 & UP 50:55

110 PAM ALLISON F 60 & UP 50:59

118 WHITNEY WASHINGTON F 60 & UP 53:54

120 JOYCE BANGOR F 60 & UP 54:10

MALE AGE GROUPS

PLACE FIRST LAST DIVISION TIME

1 MADDOX ROACH OVERALL MALE 17:48

2 KALLIN GHRISE OVERALL MALE 21:44

3 NATHAN SCHWERHA OVERALL MALE 21:44

PLACE FIRST LAST DIVISION TIME

7 GARRIECK COOPER M 14 & UNDER 23:05

8 KODIE FENNELL M 14 & UNDER 23:11

11 DEONTE SLAPPY M 14 & UNDER 25:04

12 FRANKIE FISHER M 14 & UNDER 26:42

21 DERION CARNES M 14 & UNDER 28:46

24 NATHAN DOBBINS M 14 & UNDER 29:45

26 WYATT BATES M 14 & UNDER 30:17

27 KAIDEN GOATLEY M 14 & UNDER 30:18

33 BRADY FENNELL M 14 & UNDER 31:32

44 HUNTER ESTELL M 14 & UNDER 32:30

45 ELIJAH STEPHENSON M 14 & UNDER 33:09

50 ISAIAH SUMMER M 14 & UNDER 34:20

51 JAYDEN BOYD M 14 & UNDER 34:23

54 GRADY WRIGHT M 14 & UNDER 35:39

56 DRAKE MUSCHWECK M 14 & UNDER 35:59

57 PARKER DETCHAN M 14 & UNDER 36:43

58 OWEN DAVIS M 14 & UNDER 37:33

59 JOHN BURKETT M 14 & UNDER 38:23

60 LUCAS BATES M 14 & UNDER 38:29

61 JEREMIAH ELLIOTT M 14 & UNDER 38:44

67 RODNEY CUNNINGHAM M 14 & UNDER 39:10

75 LOGAN DONALDSON M 14 & UNDER 41:30

81 KA'JAN PERRY M 14 & UNDER 43:32

84 SIRUS ELLIOTT M 14 & UNDER 43:41



90 DATONA WISE M 14 & UNDER 45:34

105 LUKAS HARRINGTON M 14 & UNDER 49:01

117 ASHTON LOGAN M 14 & UNDER 53:50

PLACE FIRST LAST DIVISION TIME

4 BRAXTON ADKINS M 15-19 22:51

6 NICHOLAS ALDRICH M 15-19 23:01

13 CURTIS RAMIREZ M 15-19 26:47

18 AUSTIN DENNIS M 15-19 27:41

19 MICHAEL DENNIS M 15-19 27:58

23 NICHOLAS COREY M 15-19 29:39

28 ADAM MARCANO M 15-19 30:19

29 RYDER PALMER M 15-19 30:28

36 KALEB HANLON M 15-19 31:45

37 OWEN FREDRITZ M 15-19 31:49

66 WAYLON COURTWRIGHT M 15-19 39:09

85 ELIJAH GROGG M 15-19 43:43

87 JOSE GARCIA M 15-19 44:27

95 JAVAUGHAN BOCVIER M 15-19 47:12

104 OWEN FENNELL M 15-19 49:01

PLACE FIRST LAST DIVISION TIME

9 DEREK DRINNON M 20-29 23:41

115 BRADY FREDRITZ M 20-29 52:19

PLACE FIRST LAST DIVISION TIME

16 ANDREW ENGLISH M 30-39 27:10

PLACE FIRST LAST DIVISION TIME

15 FRANK FISHER M 40-49 27:10

43 SHAWN FREDRITZ M 40-49 32:18

PLACE FIRST LAST DIVISION TIME

42 JJ FURMAN M 50-59 32:18

102 BLAKE HEADEN M 50-59 48:42



RUN AWAY FROM DRUGS 5K

SATURDAY, MAY 13, 2023

EAST LIVERPOOL, OHIO

9:45AM GUNSTART

PLACE FIRST LAST DIVISION TIME

1 HANNA KIBBS OVERALL FEMALE 22:27

2 PAULA JOHNSON OVERALL FEMALE 27:57

3 HAYDEN DUNLAP OVERALL FEMALE 28:03

4 NATALIE SMITH F 11-12 32:06

5 RYAN SMITH N/A 32:06

6 ALEIGHA POTTS F 11-12 33:46

7 DAISY GROGG F 11-12 33:50

8 CHANCE STASIK OVERALL MALE 36:07


